
Who we are
Harold Benjamin specialises in property law. 
With a large team of commercial and residential 
property lawyers we give comprehensive advice 
to both borrowers and lenders, covering a broad 
spectrum of property transactions. 

Instruct Us
Our team is experienced in dealing with all 
types of property transactions  including  
auctions, public houses, restaurants, B&Bs, 
retail, offices, single and multi-let properties,  
portfolios, mixed-use properties, strategic land 
acquisitions, hotels,  retail parks and parades, 
commercial and residential developments.

Harold Benjamin have a reputation for  
proactively driving transactions through quickly 
and efficiently. Your transaction will be dealt 
with by senior experienced lawyers.

Lender Representation
We will work efficiently with all parties to ensure 
lending transactions proceed without delay 
within our dedicated lending team

Ray Oshry
Partner and Head of Commercial,  
Real Estate
 
t: 020 8872 3037
e: ray.oshry@haroldbenjamin.com

Milli Jones
Partner 
 
t: 020 8872 3017
e: milli.jones@haroldbenjamin.com

Sangeet Bhatti
Partner
 
t: 020 8872 3062
e: sangeet.bhatti@haroldbenjamin.com

David Eder
Partner
 
t: 020 3096 0851
e: david.eder@haroldbenjamin.com

Aminul Islam
Associate Solicitor
 
t: 020 8872 3078
e: aminul.islam@haroldbenjamin.com

Hema Sharma
Senior Associate
 
t: 020 8872 3044
e: hema.sharma@haroldbenjamin.com

Varsha Sood
Partner
 
t: 020 8872 3028
e: varsha.sood@haroldbenjamin.com

Mina Kakkad
Partner
 
t: 020 8872 3071
e: mina.kakkad@haroldbenjamin.com

Lender Representation

Central London Office
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Harrow Office
66-68 College Road 
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F: 020 8864 7530 

E: enquiries@haroldbenjamin.com
W: haroldbenjamin.com

Nishma Parmar
Associate Solicitor
 
t: 020 8872 3040
e: nishma.parmar@haroldbenjamin.com


